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Nome
S. MADRUGA
CRACA
CASCAVEL
METRALHA
COBRA
FIEL
LIGEIRINHO
PIRATA
FALCAO
SABUGO
TIOZINHO
BADALO
FLY
MEU CHARUTO
ESTRELA
NEGO
GEMEO
RAPADURA
TURBO
PELEZINHO

Anilha
000994
170019
016591
004085
001177
003244
169572
322092
002190
285862
287299
218582
100467
002704
245566
099476
005720
071446
008824
001053

Dono
JACKSON
RAFAEL
KLEITON
ANDRE BAUER
ADRIANA
ANDRE BAUER
ROBERTO ORTIZ
INACIO
ADRIANA
GILBERTO
JUVENIL
DIEGO DA COSTA
EVANDRO OLIVEIRA
JOSE LEONARDO
GILBERTO
SILVIO
ANDRE ZENI
GILBERTO
JOAO VITOR
BRUNO DAL BOSCO

COLEIRO 08/12/2019

Cidade

10/15 min
36/130
85/110
10/107
47176
58/67
56/63
55/50
28/44
31/42
11/31
31/30
16/27
27126
12/24
14/21
13/21
33/16
14/15
18/14
13/14
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